Task

7/14

8/14

9/14

10/14

11/14

12/14

1/15

2/15

3/15

4/15

5/15

6/15

7/15

8/15

9/15

10/15

11/15

12/15

1/16

2/16

3/16

4/16

5/16

6/16

Define Data Elements

Map Source Data Extractions

Business Case/IRR/Cashflow/Budget

Use Cases/Requirements

>

Project Charter

Business Requirements Document

X | X|X|X|X

External QA Procurement

ISS7 Recruitment

Communication Plan

Data Model/Technical Design

XX [X|Xx

Application/Technical Design

Web Pages /Technical Design

Technical Requirements Doc

XXX |X

Develop/Unit Test - Database/Uploads

X|X|X|X|Xx

QA Test Plan/Cases - Database/Uploads

QA Test - Database/Uploads

User Test Plan/Cases - Database/Uploads

User Test - Database/Uploads

Develop/Unit Test - Application

>

QA Test Plan/Cases - Application

QA Test - Application

User Test Plan/Cases - Application

User Test - Application

Develop/Unit Test - Web Pages

>

QA Test Plan/Cases - Web Pages

QA Test - Web Pages

User Test Plan/Cases - Web Pages

User Test - Web Pages

LPAR Configuration

QA Test End to End

User Test End to End

Documentation - User and Support

Implementation Plan

Implement




